Oasis
Recliner Collection

When ordering this product, specification codes must be added to unit Model Number, as shown below.
NOTE: Upholstery and/or additional options must be specified separately.

ARM CAP FINISH A

(OPTIONAD -
i
I
MODEL ARM CAP FINISH
NUMBER - (OPTIONAL) —
Wood Polyurethane
AR Aria PB Black
CL Candlelight PG Grey
CN Chestnut PT Taupe

CH Chocolate

DV Dolce Vita

GR Grenada

HM Hard Rock Maple
HA Havana

PA  Palomino

PE Pebble

SA Sand

WC White Chocolate
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Oasis
Recliner Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

SR900-23

DESCRIPTION —

Recliner

23" seat width

—
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DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS -

Width 29 Moisture barrier
Depth 36-74 Slide-out foot tray
Height 48 IV Pole and holder

Reclined Depth 75 Trendelenburg

Seat Width 23 Accessory hook
Seat Depth 20 Central locking system
Seat Height 20.5 Side-mount tablet (360 swivel)
Arm Height 27.25 Flip-up side tablet (right side)
COM Yard Back 2 Wood arm caps
COM Yard Seat 1 Polyurethane arm caps
COM Yard Arms 3 Corian® Solid Surface arm caps
Cubic Feet 30

Ship Weight 142

SIDE TABLE FLIP-UP
MOUNT SIDE TABLET
MODEL NO. COM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SR900-23 6061 6793 7564 8384 9229 10147 11066
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+280
+265
+350
+195

+45
+985
+550
+445
+215
+215

N/A

11983



Oasis
Recliner Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

SR900-26
DESCRIPTION —

Recliner

26" seat width
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DIMENSIONS —

Width 32

Depth 36-75
Height 48
Reclined Depth 75
Seat Width 26
Seat Depth 20
Seat Height 20.5
Arm Height 27.25
COM Yard Back 2.5
COM Yard Seat 1.5
COM Yard Arms 3
Cubic Feet 33
Ship Weight 158

MODEL NO. COoM/1 2 3

SR900-26 6341 7221 8153

OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier

Slide-out foot tray

IV Pole and holder
Trendelenburg

Accessory hook

Central locking system
Side-mount tablet (360 swivel)
Flip-up side tablet (right side)
Wood arm caps

Polyurethane arm caps

Corian® Solid Surface arm caps

SIDE TABLE FLIP-UP
MOUNT SIDE TABLET
4 5 6 7

9131 10170 11254 12338
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+280
+265
+350
+195

+45
+985
+550
+445
+215
+215

N/A

13422



