When ordering this product, specification codes must be added to unit Model Number, as shown below. NOTE: Upholstery and/or additional options must be specified separately.



MODEL NUMBER – ARM CAP FINISH (OPTIONAL) –

SR900-23-CH

Woo	Wood		Polyurethane			
AR	Aria	РВ	Black			
CL	Candlelight	PG	Grey			
CN	Chestnut	PT	Таџре			
сн	Chocolate					
DV	Dolce Vita					
GR	Grenada					
нм	Hard Rock Maple					
HA	Havana					
PA	Palomino					
PE	Pebble					
SA	Sand					
wc	White Chocolate					

Oasis Recliner Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two. No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

SR900-23

Recliner 23" seat width



DIMENSIONS -	OPTIONS -				
Width 29	Moisture barrier	+280			
Depth 36–74	Slide-out foot tray	+265			
Height 48	IV Pole and holder	+350			
Reclined Depth 75	Trendelenburg	+195			
Seat Width 23	Accessory hook	+45			
Seat Depth 20	Central locking system	+985			
Seat Height 20.5	Side-mount tablet (360 swivel)	+550			
Arm Height 27.25	Flip-up side tablet (right side)				
COM Yard Back 2	Wood arm caps				
COM Yard Seat 1	Polyurethane arm caps	+215			
COM Yard Arms 3	Corian® Solid Surface arm caps	N/A			
Cubic Feet 30					
Ship Weight 142	1				
	SIDE TABLE FLIP-UP				

SIDE TABLE MOUNT	FLIP-UP SIDE TABLET

MODEL NO.	COM/1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
SR900-23	6061	6793	7564	8384	9229	10147	11066	11983

Oasis **Recliner** Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two. No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

SR900-26

DESCRIPTION -

Recliner 26" seat width



DIMENSIONS -	OPTIONS -				
Width 32	Moisture barrier	+280			
Depth 36–75	Slide-out foot tray	+265			
Height 48	IV Pole and holder	+350			
Reclined Depth 75	Trendelenburg	+195			
Seat Width 26	Accessory hook				
Seat Depth 20	Central locking system	+985			
Seat Height 20.5	Side-mount tablet (360 swivel)	+550			
Arm Height 27.25	Flip-up side tablet (right side)	+445			
COM Yard Back 2.5	Wood arm caps	+215			
COM Yard Seat 1.5	Polyurethane arm caps	+215			
COM Yard Arms 3	Corian® Solid Surface arm caps	N/A			
Cubic Feet 33					
Ship Weight 158					



FLIP-UP SIDE TABLET

MODEL NO.	COM/1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
SR900-26	6341	7221	8153	9131	10170	11254	12338	13422

